Bench Vice manufacturer
Fabricant d’étaux
Schraubstöck Fabrikant
Fabricante del tornillo de banco
Fabricante do torno de bancada
Producent Imadła
Fabricante de Morsa da banco
Contents
A Tradition of
Manufacturing
since  1950
MPV Professional Industrial Vice Fixed Base 	 12
MPVS Professional Industrial Vice Swivel Base 	 13
MPV1 Industrial Unbreakable Vice	 14
MPV5  Engineers Vice - S. G. Iron Fixed Base 	 15
MPV5-A Engineers Vice - S. G. Iron Fixed Base with Anvil	 16
M-1 Steel Vice Square Fixed Base Heavy Duty	 17
M-2 Steel Vice Square Fixed Base Heavy Duty Plus	 18
M-2A & M-2C Steel Vice Square Fixed Base Heavy Duty Plus	 19
M-3 Steel Vice Round Base Fixed Heavy Duty	 20
M-4 Steel Vice Swivel Base Heavy Duty	 21
M-5 Steel Vice Fixed Base Economy Model	 22
M-6 Steel Vice Swivel Base Economy Model	 23
M-11 Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base	 24
M-12 Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base	 25
M-11C Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base With Large Anvil 	 26
M-12C Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base With Large Anvil	 27
M-11S S.G. Iron Vice Fixed Base Economy Model 	 28
M-12S S.G. Iron Vice Swivel Base Economy Model 	 29
M-13 Unbreakable Double Ribbed Vice Fixed Base	 30
M-14 Unbreakable Double Ribbed Vice Swivel Base	 31
M-15 Unbreakable Vice Fixed Base	 32
M-16 Unbreakable Vice Swivel Base	 33
M-16T  Unbreakable Vice Swivel Base	 34
M-15A Professional S. G. Iron Fixed Base  	 35
M-19 Cast Iron Cylindrical Vice Fixed Base	 36
M-19A Cast Iron Cylindrical Vice Plus	 37
M-19B Cast Iron Professional Cylindrical Vice	 38
M-19C Professional Cylindrical Vice	 39
M-20  Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base	 40
M-20A  Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base 	 41
M-20C  Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base	 42
M-20D Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base	 43
M-20E  Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base	 44
M-26 & M-26A Cast Iron Bench Vice Extra Heavy Duty	 45
M-22A & M-22C Mechanic’s Series Bench Vice Swivel Base 	 46
M-22B Mechanic’s Series Bench Vice Swivel Base	 47
M-21  Multi-Purpose Bench Vice Swivel Base	 48
M215, M216 & M216-A - Series of Anvils	 49
M-27 Cast Iron Baby Vice Fixed Base Heavy Duty	 50
M-28 Cast Iron Baby Vice Swivel Base Heavy Duty	 50
M-29 Cast Iron Baby Vice Fixed Base	 51
M-30 Cast Iron Baby Vice Swivel Base	 51
M-36 T-Bar Clamp	 51
2 www.medallayexports.com
It takes a special wherewithal, a certain kind of focus and
an unremitting commitment to excellence for becoming
a specialist in any field, let alone being recognized as
such by peers and clients alike. Medallay Exports is at
this perfect intersect...Known as the “Specialists’ of
Vices”, it is one of the leading manufacturers & exporter
of Vices. Our products have been created as a result of
keen research to address the needs of all the segments
of the Market.
The Vice
Specialists
3www.medallayexports.com
Our Objective
"Building & Maintaining Strong long term business relationships for Mutual Benefit"
A History of Excellence
Excellence flows in our genes and has been bequeathed by our forefathers...In
the early 19th Century, East India Company - then the world’s largest business
enterprise, chose a few intrepid and enterprising India engineer entrepreneurs to
supply Vices for their ships.
That spirit of enterprise and innovation shines on like a guiding beacon
three generations later. What our great-grandfathers conceived, successive
generations honed and steadily improved. All along pushing the envelope
of excellence.
Going Beyond
Established in 1989 and conceived of a parentcompany that took shape in 1950,
Medallay Exports is the perfect combination of the inherited and the acquired.
Blending intrinsic knowledge that runs in our DNA with current best practices,
methodologies and technologies to produce Bench Vices that bear our unmistakable
stamp of quality.
In all our endeavors we strive to go beyond the expected, question the obvious and
in the process find a better way of doing things. Ably led by Rahul Aggarwal who
has learnt the business literally from ground up - he started out at the shop floor in
1984 - Medallay Exports is primed to deliver across a range of business partnerships.
Our multi-faceted, cross-functional management team has a long-term exposure
in international business needs and an unfailing perspective for the bigger picture is
the reason behind our Global Footprint.
4 www.medallayexports.com
We have gone far and wide to come close to you. Our
intent is to create a global presence that can respond to
your needs and queries with agility. Today, Medallay has
a major presence in across the Globe, with a marketing
and service reach across 70+ countries.
Thinking BIG
The prepared organization always plans for
the future. Creates scale and capability to ride
the crest of change and deliver the best to its
customers. This foresight has resulted in the
planned expansion to our new premises, in 2013.
With the New State of Art manufacturing facility
online, Medallay Exports becomes the biggest
manufacturer of Vices with in India with a
covered area of approximately 55,000 Square
feet.
It is one of the biggest, best, modernized & Hi-
tech Infrastructure for producing Vices. Vices
are produced 100% on VMC & Special Purpose
Machines which helps further improve the
quality, increase production capacity and reduce
the cycle time of the entire manufacturing
process.
As an aware organization, our focus is always
on our Social Responsibility to minimize impact
on the Environment and safety of our Human
Resource. This has found expression in by
adoption of Green Building Concepts like Solar
Energy and Rain water Harvesting as a part of
architectural design of the New factory and
creating healthy, habitable residential areas for
our employees.
Global Presence
5www.medallayexports.com
INFRASTRUCTURE
State of Art
manufacturing
55,000
Square feet.
Factory
In-house
Casting
Facility
6 www.medallayexports.com
Vices being produced at 100% on
CNC/ VMC Machines
7www.medallayexports.com
PROCESS FLOW CHART
1
Incoming Inspection
2
ROUGH GRINDING
3
SLIDE FACING
4
MOUTH FACING
5
MOUTH THREADING
6
BROUCHING
7
VICE FITTING
8
SLOT CUTTING
9 10 11 12
VICE PAIR NUMBERING JAWS TAPING & DRILLING JAWS FIXING SLIDE DRILLING
8 www.medallayexports.com
21 22
19
FINAL INSPECTION
20
PACKING
17 18
FINAL FITTINGVICE BELT POLISHING
15
SHOT BLASTING
16
PAINT
13
FINAL GRINDING
14
INSPECTION BEFORE PAINT
DISPATCHING shipment on-board
9www.medallayexports.com
Advantages
of Working
with Medallay
BIGGEST
ASSORTMENT
OF
VICES
UNDER ONE ROOF
Customization
OF VICES
Supportive, Prompt &
Solution Oriented
Pre Sales & After Sales Services
•	 Branding with your Engraved Logo,
	 Metal Plate with Logo, Laser Printing of
	L ogo, Sticker Logo etc.
•	 Specification of Vices as per your choice
•	 Colored Boxes with your Design Artwork
•	 Color of Vices as per your choice
10 www.medallayexports.com
focus on Consistently
Improving
Quality
every time you buy
Our Certifications
All the products produced by
Medallay undergo rigorous
quality testing and though they
are the best that are available
in the market.
11www.medallayexports.com
MPV Professional Industrial Vice Fixed Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
MPV-100	 4	 100
MPV-115	 4.5	 115
MPV-125	 5	 125
MPV-135	 5.5	 135
MPV-150	 6	 150
MPV-175	 7	 175
Large Anvil
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Pipe Jaws Guide Adjusting
Screws
12 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
MPVS-100	 4	 100
MPVS-115	 4.5	 115
MPVS-125	 5	 125
MPVS-135	 5.5	 135
MPVS-150	 6	 150
MPVS-175	 7	 175
MPVS Professional Industrial Vice Swivel Base
Guide Adjusting
Screws
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Large Anvil
Pipe Jaws
13www.medallayexports.com
MPV1 Industrial Unbreakable Vice
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
MPV1-80	 3	 80
MPV1-100	 4	 100
MPV1-125	 5	 125
MPV1-150	 6	 150
MPV1-200	 8	 200
MPV1-250	 10	 250
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Unbreakeable
Body with Powder
Coating
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Large Anvil
Pipe Jaws
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
14 www.medallayexports.com
MPV5  Engineers Vice - S.G. Iron Fixed Base
*Note : Also Available with Swivel Base.
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
MPV5-80	 3	  80
MPV5-100	 4	 100
MPV5-125	 5	 125
MPV5-150	 6	 150
MPV5-200	 8	 200
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Screw /
Spindle
15www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
MPV5A-100	 4	 100
MPV5A-125	 5	 125
MPV5A-150 	 6	 150
MPV5A-200	 8	 200
MPV5-A Engineers Vice - S.G. Iron Fixed Base with Anvil
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Anvil
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
16 www.medallayexports.com
M-1 Steel Vice Square Fixed Base Heavy Duty
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M1-80	 3	 80
M1-100	 4	 100
M1-125	 5	 125
M1-150	 6	 150
M1-200	 8	 200
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws for
Strong Grip
Steel Screw /
Spindle
17www.medallayexports.com
M-2 Steel Vice Square Fixed Base Heavy Duty Plus
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M2-80	 3	 80
M2-100	 4	 100
M2-125	 5	 125
M2-150	 6	 150
M2-200	 8	 200
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws for
Strong Grip
Pipe Jaws
Guide Adjusting
Screws
Steel Screw /
Spindle
18 www.medallayexports.com
M-2A & M-2C Steel Vice Square Fixed Base Heavy Duty Plus
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M2A-80	 3	 80
M2A-110	 4.3	 110
M2A-130	 5.1	 130
M2A-150	 6	 150
M2A-175	 7	 175
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M2C-75	 3	 75
M2C-100	 4	 100
M2C-125	 5	 125
M2C-150	 6	 150
M2C-175	 7	 175
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws for
Strong Grip
Pipe Jaws
Guide Adjusting
Screws
Steel Handle
*Note : Also Available with Swivel Base.
Steel Screw /
Spindle
19www.medallayexports.com
M-3 Steel Vice Round Base Fixed Heavy Duty
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M3-80	 3	 80
M3-100	 4	 100
M3-125	 5	 125
M3-150	 6	 150
M3-200	 8	 200
Steel Handle
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws for
Strong Grip
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Screw /
Spindle
20 www.medallayexports.com
M-4 Steel Vice Swivel Base Heavy Duty
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M4-80	 3	 80
M4-100	 4	 100
M4-125	 5	 125
M4-150	 6	 150
M4-200	 8	 200
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws for
Strong Grip
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
Steel Screw /
Spindle
21www.medallayexports.com
M-5 Steel Vice Fixed Base Economy Model
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M5-80	 3	 80
M5-100	 4	 100
M5-125	 5	 125
M5-150	 6	 150
M5-200	 8	 200
Steel Handle
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws for
Strong Grip
Steel Screw /
Spindle
22 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M6-80	 3	 80
M6-100	 4	 100
M6-125	 5	 125
M6-150	 6	 150
M6-200	 8	 200
M-6 Steel Vice Swivel Base Economy Model
Large Anvil
Knurled Jaws
for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Mild Steel Body with
Powder Coating
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
Steel Screw /
Spindle
23www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M11-80	 3	 80
M11-100	 4	 100
M11-125	 5	 125
M11-150	 6	 150
M-11 Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base
Steel Handle
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Screw /
Spindle
24 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M12-80	 3	 80
M12-100	 4	 100
M12-125	 5	 125
M12-150	 6	 150
M-12 Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base
Steel Handle
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
Steel Screw /
Spindle
25www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M11C-80	 3	 80
M11C-100	 4	 100
M11C-125	 5	 125
M11C-150	 6	 150
M-11C Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base With Large Anvil
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Screw /
Spindle
26 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M12C-80	 3	 80
M12C-100	 4	 100
M12C-125	 5	 125
M12C-150	 6	 150
M-12C Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base With Large Anvil
Steel Handle
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
Steel Screw /
Spindle
27www.medallayexports.com
M-11S S.G. Iron Vice Fixed Base Economy Model
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M11S-80	 3	 80
M11S-100	 4	 100
M11S-125	 5	 125
M11S-150	 6	 150
M11S-200	 8	 200
S.G. Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Screw /
Spindle
28 www.medallayexports.com
M-12S S.G. Iron Vice Swivel Base Economy Model
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M12S-80	 3	 80
M12S-100	 4	 100
M12S-125	 5	 125
M12S-150	 6	 150
M12S-200	 8	 200
S.G. Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Anvil
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
Steel Screw /
Spindle
29www.medallayexports.com
M-13 Unbreakable Double Ribbed Vice Fixed Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M13-80	 3	 80
M13-100	 4	 100
M13-125	 5	 125
M13-150	 6	 150
M13-200	 8	 200
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Anvil
30 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M14-80	 3	 80
M14-100	 4	 100
M14-125	 5	 125
M14-150	 6	 150
M14-200	 8	 200
M-14 Unbreakable Double Ribbed Vice Swivel Base
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
Anvil
Steel Screw /
Spindle
31www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M15-65	 2.5	 65
M15-80	 3	 80
M15-100	 4	 100
M15-125	 5	 125
M15-150	 6	 150
M15-200	 8	 200
M15-250	 10	 250
Steel Handle
M-15 Unbreakable Vice Fixed Base
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Unbreakeable
Body with Powder
Coating
Anvil
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
32 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M16-65	 2.5	 65
M16-80	 3	 80
M16-100	 4	 100
M16-125	 5	 125
M16-150	 6	 150
M16-200	 8	 200
M16-250	 10	 250
M-16 Unbreakable Vice Swivel Base
Unbreakeable Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
Anvil
33www.medallayexports.com
M-16T  Unbreakable Vice Swivel Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M16T-100	 4	 100
M16T-125	 5	 125
M16T-150	 6	 150
M16T-200	 8	 200
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Unbreakeable
Body with Powder
Coating
Anvil
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
34 www.medallayexports.com
M-15A Professional S. G. Iron Fixed Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M15A-80	 3	 80
M15A-100	 4	 100
M15A-125	 5	 125
M15A-150	 6	 150
M15A-200	 8	 200
Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Unbreakeable  Body
with Powder Coating
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Steel Handle
35www.medallayexports.com
M-19 Cast Iron Cylindrical Vice Fixed Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
Ml9-65	 2.6	 65
Ml9-80	 3	 80
Ml9-100	 4	 100
Ml9-125	 5	 125
Ml9-150	 6	 150
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
36 www.medallayexports.com
Pipe Jaws
M-19A Cast Iron Cylindrical Vice Plus
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M19A-80	 3	 80
M19A-100	 4	 100
M19A-125	 5	 125
M19A-150	 6	 150
37www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M19B-80	 3	 80
M19B-100	 4	 100
M19B-I25	 5	 125
MI9B-150	 6	 150
M-19B Cast Iron Professional Cylindrical Vice
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Large Anvil
Base Locking Bolt
Swivel Base
Steel Handle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
38 www.medallayexports.com
M-19C Professional Cylindrical Vice
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M19C-80	 3	 80
M19C-100	 4	 100
M19C-125	 5	 125
M19C-150	 6	 150
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Unbreakeable
Body with Powder
Coating
Large Anvil
39www.medallayexports.com
M-20  Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M20A-100	 4	 100
M20A-125	 5	 125
M20A-150	 6	 150
M20A-200	 8	 200
40 www.medallayexports.com
M-20A  Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M20A-100	 4	 100
M20A-125	 5	 125
M20A-150	 6	 150
M20A-200	 8	 200
Large Anvil
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
41www.medallayexports.com
M-20C  Cast Iron Bench Vice Fixed Base
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Case Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M20C-80	 3	 80
M20C-100	 4	 100
M20C-125	 5	 125
M20C-150	 6	 150
42 www.medallayexports.com
M-20D Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M20D-80	 3	 80
M20D-100	 4	 100
M20D-125	 5	 125
M20D-150	 6	 150
Large Anvil
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
43www.medallayexports.com
M-20E  Cast Iron Bench Vice Swivel Base
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Cast Iron  Body with
Powder Coating
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M20E-100	 4	 100
M20E-125	 5	 125
M20E-150	 6	 150
M20E-200	 8	 200
M20EL-150	 6	 150
44 www.medallayexports.com
M-26 & M-26A Cast Iron Bench Vice Extra Heavy Duty
*Note : Available with Fixed Base & Swivel Base.
Large Anvil
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M26A-100	 4	 100
M26A-125	 5	 125
M26A-150	 6	 150
M26A-200	 8	 200
M26A-250	 10	 250
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M26-100	 4	 100
M26-125	 5	 125
M26-150	 6	 150
M26-200	 8	 200
M26-250	 10	 250
Fixed Base Bench Vice Swivel Base Bench Vice
45www.medallayexports.com
*Note : Available with Fixed Base & Swivel Base.
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M22A-100	 4	 100
M22A-125	 5	 125
M22A-150	 6	 150
M22A-200	 8	 200
M-22A & M-22C Mechanic’s Series Bench Vice Swivel Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M-22C-100	 4	 100
M-22C-125	 5	 125
M-22C-150	 6	 150
M-22C-200	 8	 200
Large Anvil
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
Cast Iron Bench Vice S.G. Iron Bench Vice
46 www.medallayexports.com
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M-22B-100	 4	 100
M-22B-125	 5	 125
M-22B-150	 6	 150
M-22B-200	 8	 200
M-22B Mechanic’s Series Bench Vice Swivel Base
Large Anvil
Cast Iron Body
with Powder
Coating
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Swivel Base
Base Locking Bolt
47www.medallayexports.com
*Note : Available with Fixed Base & Swivel Base.
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M21-100	 4	 100
M21-125	 5	 125
M21-150	 6	 150
M21L-125	 5	 125
M-21  Multi-Purpose Bench Vice Swivel Base
Large Anvil
360̊  Rotatable
Cast Iron Body with
Powder Coating
Hardened & Knurled
Jaws for Strong Grip
Steel Handle
Steel Screw /
Spindle
Swivel Base
Pipe Jaws
Base Locking Bolt
48 www.medallayexports.com
M215, M216 & M216-A - Series of Anvils
Art No.		  Weight
M216-0.500		  500gms
M216-2		  2 Kgs.
M216-5		  5 Kgs.
M216-10		  10 Kgs.
M216-20		  20 Kgs.
M216-30		  30 Kgs.
M216-25		  25 Kgs.
M216-50		  50 Kgs.
M216-100		  100 Kgs.
Unbreakable Steel Anvil
Art No.		  Weight
M216A-0.500		  500gms
M216A-2		  2 Kgs.
M216A-5		  5 Kgs.
M216A-10		  10 Kgs.
M216A-20		  20 Kgs.
M216A-30		  30 Kgs.
M216A-25		  25 Kgs.
M216A-50		  50 Kgs.
M216A-100		  100 Kgs.
Unbreakable S. G. Iron Anvil
Art No.		  Weight
M215-0.500		  500gms
M215-2		  2 Kgs.
M215-5		  5 Kgs.
M215-10		  10 Kgs.
M215-20		  20 Kgs.
M215-30		  30 Kgs.
M215-25		  25 Kgs.
M215-50		  50 Kgs.
M215-100		  100 Kgs.
Cast Iron Anvil
49www.medallayexports.com
M-27 Cast Iron Baby Vice Fixed Base
Heavy Duty
M-28 Cast Iron Baby Vice Swivel Base
Heavy Duty
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M27-50	 2	 50
M27-60	 2.5	 60
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M28-50	 2	 50
M28-60	 2.5	 60
50 www.medallayexports.com
M-30 Cast Iron Baby Vice Swivel Base
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M29-40	 1.5	 40
M29-50	 2	 50
M29-60	 2.5	 60
M29-70	 2.8	 70
Art No.	 Inch	 mm
M30-40	 1.5	 40
M30-50	 2	 50
M30-60	 2.5	 60
M30-70	 2.8	 70
M-29 Cast Iron Baby Vice Fixed Base
M-36 T-Bar Clamp
Art No.	 Feet	 mm
M 36-2	 2	 600
M 36-2.5	 2.5	 750
M 36-3	 3	 900
M 36-4	 4	 1200
M 36-5	 5	 1500
M 36-6	 6	 1800
M 36-7	 7	 2100
M 36-8	 8	 2400
51www.medallayexports.com
Medallay Exports
Unit I : D-28, Focal Point,
Jalandhar-144 004 (INDIA)
Unit II : Village Dhogri,
Pathankot Road, Jalandhar-144025 (INDIA)
Mob: +91-987 247 7861, +91-988 870 0490
E-mail: marketing@medallayexports.com
Website: www.medallayexports.com